
2023 Library Closures: 

January: 

• New Year’s Day observed (Monday, Jan. 2) 

 

February: 

• President’s Day (Monday, Feb. 20) 

 

May: 

• Memorial Day (Monday, May 29) 

• Saturday of Memorial Day weekend (Saturday, May 27) (unpaid) 

 

June: 

• Closed early at 3:00 for Relay for Life (Friday, June 2nd) (unpaid – ask that one street of angle 

parking be left open until we close for library patron access) 

• Closed 5:00 PM for Summer Reading Program Finale (Wednesday, June 28th) (unpaid) 

 

July: 

• Independence Day (Tuesday, July 4)  

o Note that this is a board meeting day.  Meet Thursday the 10th instead? 

 

August: 

• Saturday of Sweet Corn Days (Saturday, Aug. 5) (unpaid) 

 

September: 

• Saturday of Labor Day weekend (Saturday, Sept. 2) (unpaid) 

• Labor Day (Monday, Sept. 4) 

 

October: 

• Closed for Staff Development Day (Tuesday, Oct. 17th) 

 

November: 

• Veterans’ Day observed (Friday, Nov. 10)  

• Veterans’ Day (Saturday, Nov. 11) (unpaid) – new this year 

• Thanksgiving Day (Thursday, Nov. 23) 

• Friday of Thanksgiving (Friday, Nov. 24) (unpaid) 

• Saturday of Thanksgiving (Saturday, Nov. 25) (unpaid) 

 

December: 

• Christmas Eve (observed Friday, Dec. 22) closing at 1:00 pm (3.8 paid staff holiday hours) 

• Christmas Eve (unpaid observed Saturday, Dec. 23) 

• Christmas day (observed Monday, Dec. 25) 

 

January 2024: 

• New Years Day (observed Monday, Jan. 1) 

 

 


